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Individual All-Around

Rank

Gimnasta

Equipo

KRAMARENKO Lala Russia

ONOPRIIENKO
Viktoriia

SIMAKOVA
Anastasia

RAFFAELI Sofia

SELEZNEVA
Ekaterina

Ukraine

Russia

ltaly

Russia

Fed Apa

RUS HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON

UKR HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON

RUS HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON

ITA HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON

RUS HOOP

BALL

D

17.700
18.400
18.600
14.300
16.600

18.000
18.400
15.200
17.300

15.600
18.600
14.800
16.300
15.300
18.500
13.800
17.100

15.000

8.750
8.750
8.050
8.300
8.250

7.850
7.800
7.700
8.200

8.350
7.900
7.650
7.500
8.050
8.150
8.150
8.600

8.800

P

Nota

26.450
27.150
26.650
22.600
24.850

25.850
26.200
22.900
25.500

23.950
26.500
22.450
23.800
23.350
26.650
21.950
25.700

23.800

Total

102.850

99.800

98.400

95.750

93.250



Rank

10

11

Gimnasta Equipo

GOROSPE Teresa Spain

BEREZINA Polina Spain

KRASNORUTSKAYA Belarus
Arina

KARBANOQV Helene France

ROS ESTELLER Spain
Noa

LEYFMAN Sonia Israel

Fed

ESP

ESP

BLR

FRA

ESP

ISR

Apa

CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON

15.800
12.400
17.500
15.900
17.800
12.700
16.300
15.700
15.800
13.100
14.300

14.400
16.400
15.200
15.700
15.700
15.600
12.300
15.200

16.300
16.100
12.100
14.600
14.300
16.300
10.800

7.100
8.450
7.350
7.700
7.200
6.050
7.050
8.050
7.200
7.900
7.700

6.300
7.950
7.750
7.500
7.800
7.350
6.900
7.300

7.300
6.700
6.550
6.650
7.700
7.150
6.250

P

0.30

0.05

0.60

Nota

22.900
20.850
24.850
23.600
25.000
18.750
23.350
23.750
23.000
21.000
22.000

20.400
24.350
22.950
23.200
23.450
22.950
19.200
22.500

23.600
22.800
18.650
21.250
22.000
22.850
17.050

Total

92.200

91.100

89.700

88.800

87.550

83.150



Rank

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Gimnasta

ARAUJO Rita

COCSANOVA
Tatiana

KRASIUK Nikol

MARTINEZ
FAINBERG Sol

MURIKOVA Anna

FOSTER Erika

MILLON Maena

Equipo

Portugal

Canada

Ukraine

Argentina

Latvia

USA

France

Fed

POR

CAN

UKR

ARG

LAT

USA

FRA

Apa

HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL

D

13.000
14.200
14.000
12.400
13.900

12.700
14.500
11.300
13.800
14.200
14.600
9.700

13.500

13.200
15.600
11.000
13.100
12.600
14.900
10.400
15.100
11.800
14.400
7.600

13.400
12.000

6.400
7.000
7.000
6.500
7.450

6.850
6.400
7.300
7.600
6.800
7.150
6.250
6.300

7.150
7.200
5.900
6.300
6.750
6.950
6.550
7.500
6.100
6.800
6.150
6.650
7.100

P

0.05
0.30

0.90
0.05

0.30

Nota

19.400
21.200
21.000
18.900
21.350

19.550
20.900
18.600
21.400
21.000
21.750
15.950
19.800

20.350
22.800
16.850
19.100
19.350
21.850
16.950
22.600
17.000
21.150
13.750
19.750
19.100

Total

80.500

80.400

80.100

79.800

77.250

74.500

74.400



Rank

19

20

21

22

Gimnasta

RUBILAR Javiera

STEPANKOVA
Denisa

DOMENIG-OZIMIC
Valentina

SVENNBECK Alva

Equipo

Chile

Czech
Republic

Austria

Sweden

Fed

CHI

CZE

AUT

SWE

Apa

CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON

HOOP

BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON
HOOP
BALL
CLUBS
RIBBON

D E

14.900 7.100
9.400 4.750
13.000 6.950
11.200 6.650
14.000 6.900
9.100 5.850
12.400 6.750

11.300 6.800
13.600 6.700
9.000 5.800
10.600 6.700

10.900 7.500
12.200 6.450
9.400 6.900
11.600 6.750
9.100 4.750
9.700 5.950

P

0.60

Nota

22.000
13.550
19.950
17.850
20.900
14.950
19.150

18.100
20.300
14.800
17.300

18.400
18.650
16.300
18.350
13.850
15.650

8.300 5.600 0.30 13.600

Total

73.650

72.350

70.650

61.450



